MH 3372

Tyyppi / type:
Taysvaihtoiset dljynsuodattimet / Spin-on oil filters

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

108 mm
Korkeus:

144 mm

Kierre:

3/4-16 mm
Tiiviste ulko-@ :
71/42 mm
Tiiviste sisa-@:
62/37 mm

Filv Ex

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

AKERMAN / VOLVO Kaivinkoneet / H-Sarja

CITROEN RELAY 8140.43S 09/00
RELAY 8140.43S 04/02
RELAY 8140.43N 04/04

ECOLOG (CATERPILLAR) Metsakoneet

FIAT DUCATO 8140.67 03/94
DUCATO 8140.67 08/94
DUCATO 8140.43S 11/00
DUCATO 8140.43S 12/01
DUCATO 8140.43N 04/04
DUCATO 8140.43 12/98
DUCATO 8140.43 10/97
DUCATO 8140.47 03/94
DUCATO 8140.47R 03/94
DUCATO 8140.63 02/98
DUCATO 8140.63 05/98
DUCATO 8144.67 03/89

DUCATO 8144.67 07/90



FIAT-ALLIS

FIAT-HITACHI

FIATAGRI
HITACHI
HSM
IVECO

DUCATO 8144.21.220, 8144.21

DUCATO CRD93L (U25-661),
8144.67

DUCATO 8140.27

DUCATO 8140.27

DUCATO 8144.21

DUCATO CRD93L (U25-661),
8144.67

DUCATO 8140.43

DUCATO 8140.47

Pybérakuormaajat
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Pyérakuormaajat
Pydrakuormaajat
Traktorit

Kaivinkoneet EX-Sarja

Metsakoneet

40-12 - 300-42

40-12 - 300-42

40-12 - 300-42

DAILY 8140.27

DAILY 8140.47, 8140.47S
DAILY 8140.47, 8140.47S
DAILY 8140.21.200
DAILY 8140.43.

Daily

DAILY 8140.07

DAILY 8140.23

DAILY 8140.43.

DAILY 8140.67F.

DAILY 8140.43S

DAILY 8140.43C, 8140.43B

01/87
01/86

06/90
07/90
01/86
07/82

05/98
11/94

1996-

1997-

1998

1990
01/89
01/90
06/90
01/85
05/96
09/1985
01/92
01/96
09/96
01/89
05/99
05/99



LANCIA

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
Daily IV
Daily IV
Daily IV
Eurocargo
Eurocargo
Eurocargo
Eurocargo
Eurocargo
Eurocargo
Eurocargo
Eurocargo
Eurocargo

Eurocargo 09/00-09/03
(Tector)

muu
muu

muu

New Daily turbo
New Daily turbo
New Daily turbo
New Daily turbo
THEMA

8140.63

8140.43C

8140.43S

8140.43B, 8140.43C
8140.43N

8140.43N

8140.43N

8140.27, 8140.97
8140.97, 8140.27
8140.27

8140.47R

8144.91

05/99
05/99
05/01
05/99
11/01
01/01
11/02
01/89
01/89
01/90
01/89
07/1999
09/2000
09/2001
1994
1996
09/1991
11/1991
12/1991
02/1992
04/1992
1990
1991

1991

1995-

05/1983

05/1989
06/1990
09/1990
04/1991
11/84



NEW HOLLAND

NFB

OPEL

PEUGEOT

RENAULT

L-Sarja
LM-Sarja
LM-Sarja
Metsakoneet
MOVANO
MOVANO
MOVANO
MOVANO
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER

B-, C-, J-Sarjat
B-, C-, J-Sarjat
B-, C-, J-Sarjat
B-, C-, J-Sarjat
B-, C-, J-Sarjat
B-, C-, J-Sarjat
B-, C-, J-Sarjat
Mascott
Mascott
Mascott

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

TRAFIC

S9W 702, S9W 700
S9W 702, S9W 700
S8U 770, S8U 772
S8U 770, S8U 772
8140.43S (F28DTCR)
8140.43S (F28DTCR)
8140.43N

8140.43S (F28DTCR)

S9U 714, 8140.27.2510
, 8140.27.2500

S9uU 714, S9U 740,
8140.27.2500,
8140.27.2510

S9W 702, S9W 700
S8U 770, S8U 772

1996-

07/98
01/99
07/98
01/99
11/00
12/01
04/04
10/00
04/1986
08/1990
09/1990
12/1990
08/1991
11/1991
09/1996
05/1999
02/2000
10/2001
08/89

08/89

07/98
07/98

S8U 758, S8U 750, S8U 05/89

752, 8140.67.2550 ,
8140.67.2500 ,
8140.67.2580



TRAFIC S8U 752, S8U 750, S8U 05/89
758 , 8140.67.2550 ,
8140.67.2580 ,
8140.67.2500

ROTTNE Metsakoneet

SKOGSJAN Metsakoneet



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AC: X149

AIRFIL: AFO-232

ALCO FILTER: SP990

BALDWIN: BD232, BD322, BD323

BIG A FILTER: 92431

BOSCH: 0451203201, 451-203-199, 451-203-201, P3201
CARQUEST: 85431

CHAMPION: C270

CLEAN: DF207, DF888

COOPERS: 8903, AG1373, LSF5014, LSF5024, 2903, Z903A
CROSLAND: 2074, 2139

DONALDSON: P550226, P550343

FIAAM: F5018A, F5278, FT5018, FT5018A, FT5119, FT5120, FT5278

FIAT: 1902047, 1902076, 1902847, 1903628, 1903785, 1907580, 1907582, 1907583, 1930213,
1930823, 1931047, 4787410, 4791113, 4796458, 4799425, 5983900, 71739634, 71930213,
7301916, 74787410, 74791113, 7571569, 77301939, 98432648, 98472349

FILTRON: OP594

FLEETGUARD: LF3480, LF3481, LF3583

FORD: 5025089, 5025091

FRAM: PH4847, PH4847A, PH5100, PH5102, PH5616
HASTINGS: LF455

HENGST: H210WN

HIFI JURA: SO416

IVECO: 01902047, 01902076, 01902847, 01903628, 01907580, 01907582, 1303628, 1900823,
1903784, 1907528, 1930213, 2994057, 7301939

LUBER-FINER: LAF8537, LFP2241, LFP8537, LFP8538
MAHLE-KNECHT: 0C227, 0C248, OC290

MANITOU: 107167

MANN & HUMMEL: WP1144, WP1168, WP940/4
MOTORCRAFT: EFL388, EFL390

NAPA GOLD: 1431

OPEL: 4402665

PEUGEOT: 1109-Q0

PURFLUX: LS235, LS738, LS868

PUROLATOR: L37293, L37722



RENAULT: 5000816070, 5010816070, 7700860823, 7700864685, 7701035650
SAKURA: C-7937

SF SCHUPP: SP4444

SOFIMA: S4003D

TECNOCAR: RD3000, RD3003, RD3004, RO3000, RO3004

TEHO: 4178, 4348

UFI: 23.300.00, 23.303.00, 23.304.00, 30.303.00

WIX Filters: 51431, 59035, WL7160

WOODGATE: WGL3480, WGL3481



